
Tuesday, July 21DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m, 1.0 p.m, and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7,30 am, 10 p.m and 9.30 p.m.

LZB ese tee
6. Oa.m. Bright and Early
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Piano Medieys
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
410. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Moira of Green Hilis
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
41. 0 Melody Time
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)~42. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Wilbur Kentwell
2. 0 Little Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Film and
Theatre News; Five Fingers
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club3.35 Leroy Anderson Presents
3.45 Ink Spots4. 0 Piano Time
4.15 Danny Kaye
— Les Baxter, his Chorus and Orches-
ra
4.45 The Three Suns5. 0 Variety
6.3 Junior Sports Session (Norman
King)
. Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 What’s New?
6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
6.45 Local Artists7. 0 The Adventures of Maisie
7.30 | Love a Mystery

The Octopus7.
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Twenty-Six Hours (first broadcast)
8.45 The Thoroughbred
8. 0 Phillip Marlowe Investigates
9.15 The Stars Shine
9.45 Table Tennis Test
410. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)
10.30 Close down

2ZBat
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Ballads of Today
9.45 Orchestral Interlude10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Never Let Me Love You
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Mid-morning Choice
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. O Bright and Breezy1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 English Orchestras
2.15 The Luton Girls’ Choir
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd):Film and Theatre News; Five Fingers
3.30 Light Orchestral Music
3.45 Francis Greer and Jimmy Carroll4. 0 Patricia. Rossborough and H. Rob-
inson Cleaver
4.15 Waltzes from Vienna
4.30 Allan Jones
4.45 Billy Tennent’s Orchestra5. 0 Four in Harmony
5.15 Ray Anthony’s Orchestra

Rod Craig
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Bi
6.0 Dinner Music
6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 They Were Champions
6.45 Judy Garland72:0 The Adventures of Maisie
7.30 I Love a Mystery
7.48 Reserved8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Twenty-six Hours (first broadcast)8.45° ll Bet a Million
9. 0 Philip Marlowe Investigates9.15 From Our HMV Library9.30 Rhythm Pianists
9.45 Table Tennis Test10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 Close of Day
10.30 Close down

37B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Qa.m. Daybreak Discs
r Breakfast Call
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)Breakfast Session
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)After Breakfast TunesDoctor Paul
Member of Mafia
Notorious
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Tuesday Tune Time
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)Lunch Music
-m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Early Afternoon Music

.30 Women’s 974 (Joan Gracie): WoolExchange; Meet Mr. Beeton; Poor Man’s
Orange3.30 By the Zuyder Zee
3.45 The Daly Dozens4.0 Pierre Spiers and his Rhythms

*

@NS20999H°

a

29a

ecouncoo

5
CO

OUCTISO

NNAs

3223222

oo

&

Philip Green’s Orchestra and ChorusMoonshine on Regallan Stewart at the Piana
Duty-Free Ditties
Three of a Kind
Tuneful Echoes
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Al Goodman with Associate Artists6.15 Famous Rescues6.30 Scrapbook6.45 Oscar Rabin and his Strict TempoDance Band
7. 0 Adventures of Maisie7.30 Il Love a Mystery7.45 Famous Frauds
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Reserved9. 0 Philip Mariowe Investigates9.15 Musiquiz9.45 Fireside Favourites
10. O Evening Star: Lawrence Tibbett10.15 Bright and Breezy10.30 Close down

4ZB 1040 popaged m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Melodies for Madam
Doctor Paul
The Evil LadyNotorious
Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
Midways in Musicpes
dar
ReporterLunch usic

-m. The Stars Entertain
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Light and Bright
Variety Half Hour :Women’s Hour Green):Film and Theatre News; Poor Man’s

Orange3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Verdon Williams conducts the 3DB
Orchestra
4.15 Richard Tauber
4.30 Meiody Mixture
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4.45 The New Light Symphony Orches-
5. 0 Tea Tunes
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
Melodies in Tempo
Famous Rescues
Waltz Time Melodies
Harmony Lane
Adventures of Maisie
1 Love a MysteryBlack Arrow
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Twenty-Six Mours (first broadcast)
Sabotage
The Way of an Eagle
Memory Chest
Musicale Varieties
Table Tennis Test
Member of Mafia
Tempo Time
Close down

272,
PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319 mm

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Foreoast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 The Melody Light Orchestra
9.45 The Comedy Harmonists10. O The Caravan Returns (final broad-
cast)
10.15 Sergeant Crosby
10.30 Rivertown
10.45 Accordiana
11. © Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Fate Walked Beside Me;
Fashion News :
2. Lunch Music
2.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
2.34 N.Z. Meat Board’s Weekly Scheduleof Prices
Lunch Music2.0 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Famous Rescues
Stars of the British Variety StageAir Adventures of Biggles: Biggles
BorneoThe Black Arrow
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6.
7.
ye
7.30 Sagas of the South Seas: The, Devilof the Deep
7.45 Tell It to Taylors8. 0 Much-Binding~in-the-Marsh
srt N.Z. Presents: The Tawharu Quineette
8.45 The Harold Smart Quartette9. 0 Reserved
9.39 District Weather Forecast=, Light Orchestras and Instrumentaists.
9.45 Table Tennis Test10. 0 Dramaof Medicine10.15 The Beau
10.30 Close down

CRICKET
A review of play in the match, Australia
y. Middlesex, will be broadcast by Com-
mercial Stations at 7.30 a.m.

The first broadcast of the new
serial "‘ Twenty-Six Hours" may be
heard at 8.30 this evening from the
four ZB. stations.
* * ae

When it was announced in 1951 that
Lawrence Tibbett was to take over
from Frank Sinatra as star performer
on the American radio programme
"Your Hit Parade," concertgoers
raised disapproving eyebrows. Contrary
to public opinion his venture into the
more commercial fields increased his
popularity. 3ZB will play four of his
records in tonight’s "Evening Star,"
to be heard at ten o'clock.

% * a
Australian conductor Verdon Wil-
liams inherited his outstanding musical
ability from his late father. He is
one of his country’s foremost choir
leaders and his work as conductor of
the Waaf Choir during the war yearswill be long remembered. Although
confessing a_ slight preference for
piano, his greatest enthusiasm is fororchestral work and string orchestrasfor preference. At 4.0 today 4ZB
presents Verdon Williams and the 3DBOrchestra.
* * *

Palmerston North’s "Tawharu Quin-tette" may be heard in recordings from
2ZA at half past-eight this evening.
.
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'KLIPPER' ties keep their shape — no matter what happens!


